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Varsity Track and Field (Boys)
Spring 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Feb. 28 @ Boys Only Indoor Meet -
Roger Minton Invite,
Marion, IL.

Boys Only Indoor Meet -
Roger Minton Invite,
Marion, IL.

7:00AM 8:45PM

Saturday Mar. 07 @ Boys Indoor Meet - SIU
Saluki Indoor

Boys Indoor Meet - SIU
Saluki Indoor

7:30 AM 9:30AM

Friday Mar. 13 @ Marion Boys Indoor
Invite

Marion Boys Indoor Invite 1:15 PM 3:00PM

Saturday Mar. 14 @ Central Illinois High
Performance Classic @
Illinois College

Central Illinois High
Performance Classic @
Illinois College

4:00AM 9:30AM

Saturday Mar. 21 @ Cape Notre Dame
Frozen Open

Cape Notre Dame Frozen
Open

7:00AM 9:00AM

Saturday Mar. 28 OPEN (Boys & Girls - AJ
Open Meet)

Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 10:00AM

Wednesday Apr. 08 OPEN (Boys & Girls - AJ
Open Meet)

Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 11 @ Carterville COED Invite Carterville COED Invite 7:45 PM 10:00AM
Wednesday Apr. 22 OPEN (Boys & Girls - AJ

Open Meet)
Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 29 @ West Frankfort Invite West Frankfort Invite 1:00PM 3:30PM
Friday May. 08 @ DuQuoin Classic Boys DuQuoin Classic Boys 12:45 PM 3:00PM
Wednesday May. 13 @ Boys SIRR Conference

@ Murphysboro
Boys SIRR Conference @
Murphysboro

12:30 PM 3:00PM

Wednesday May. 20 @ OPEN (Boys IHSA
Sectional)

OPEN  TBA

Friday May. 29 @ OPEN (Boys IHSA State
Finals)

OPEN  TBA
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